
Size : 12 x 9

Mumbai Metro Rail Corporation limited
(JV of Govt. of India & Govt. of Maharashtra)

NaMTTRI Building, Plot R13, E Block, BKC, Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051 
Web : https://mmrcl.com  E tender Portal - https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in

E -Tender Notice

Sr.No. Parameters Details
1. Tender/Bid No. MMRCL
2. Division Administration
3. Name of Tender/Bid MMRCL requires all types of stationery for the year 

2016-17. 
4. Contact details MMRCL

TEL. No.- 022 – 26384614, 26384615
Email :- pratibha.yerkuntwar@mmrcl.com

5. Important dates From date/time To date/time
Bid document download 18.07.2016 -  9.00 Hrs 03.08.2016  - 18.00 Hrs
Pre-bid meeting  26.7.2016 - (11.00 Hrs)

Bid Preparation
and Submission

18.7.2016 -  (9.00 Hrs) 03.08.2016 -  (18.000 Hrs)

Mumbai Metro Rail Corporation Limited (MMRCL) Invites bids from eligible Bidders through 
e-Tender details are as under.

For details, please refer e-tendering portal https://etendermmrda.maharashtra.gov.in & for 
any e-Tendering support, mail MMRDA e-tendering Helpdesk at etendersupport@mailmmrda.                
maharashtra.gov.in or call Helpdesk no. 022 26597445 Fulrani 


